
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 5/4/2018

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
14      Targhee         Lynne Schroeder 40.78    Elim   34.46   34.46    Elim   
14      Banner          Katie Conn      33.45   38.45   55.14    Elim    Elim   
 
16      Kraft           Laura Abbott    31.43    Elim   32.66   32.66    Elim   
16      Tempest         Judy Reilly     41.45    Elim   32.82   32.82    Elim   
16      Tokaji          Karen Jacobs    49.28    Elim   45.72    Elim    Elim   
 
20      Phoenix         Tina Power               Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
22      Johnny B        Janet Gauntt    32.31   32.31   40.86   40.86   73.17   
22      Java            Sally Silverman 34.27   39.27   36.26   41.26   80.53   
22      Piper           Sally Silverman 41.91   46.91   43.84   53.84   100.75  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (106.02 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Bode            Janie Harris    29.79   29.79   31.21    Elim    Elim   
22      Dancer          Martha Bell     31.05   31.05   34.47    Elim    Elim   
22      Raven           Diann Gastley   32.89    Elim   34.94   39.94    Elim   
22      Zuzu            Nancy Schilling 39.26    Elim   40.22   40.22    Elim   
22      Bliss           Clyde Closson   29.18    Elim   44.47    Elim    Elim   
22      Toni            Sue Bricker     41.27    Elim   46.93    Elim    Elim   
22      Ellie           Becky Janicek   56.55    Elim   52.03    Elim    Elim   
22      Kylie           Dan Burke       31.72    Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Buzz            Jean LoPorto             Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
24      Dezi            Linda Husson    40.53    Elim   34.60   34.60    Elim   
24      Z               M. Barry                 Elim   33.50    Elim    Elim   
24      Tennessen       L. Zilney                Elim   42.32    Elim    Elim   
24      Steel           Maureen Burke   46.90    Elim            Elim    Elim   
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Sunday, May 6, 2018
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14006   Banner       K. Conn         33.45                1    0    0    0    38.45 1 Q
       14001   Targhee      L. Schroeder    40.78                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16009   Tokaji       K. Jacobs       49.28                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16004   Tempest      J. Reilly       41.45                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16002   Kraft        L. Abbott       31.43                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20001   Phoenix      T. Power        Absent   

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22004   Bode         J. Harris       29.79                0    0    0    0    29.79 1 S
       22005   Dancer       M. Bell         31.05                0    0    0    0    31.05 2 S
       22003   Johnny B     J. Gauntt       32.31                0    0    0    0    32.31 3 S
       22008   Java         S. Silverman    34.27                1    0    0    0    39.27 4 
       22023   Piper        S. Silverman    41.91                0    1    0    0    46.91   
       22033   Zuzu         N. Schilling    39.26                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22036   Raven        D. Gastley      32.89                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22022   Buzz         J. LoPorto      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22020   Toni         S. Bricker      41.27                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22015   Kylie        D. Burke        31.72                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22002   Ellie        B. Janicek      56.55                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22007   Bliss        C. Closson      29.18                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24009   Tennessen    L. Zilney       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
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       24004   Dezi         L. Husson       40.53                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24013   Steel        M. Burke        46.90                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24002   Z            M. Barry        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 19.0%



Saturday, May 5, 2018
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24004   Dezi         L. Husson       34.60                0    0    0    0    34.60 1 S
       24009   Tennessen    L. Zilney       42.32                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24002   Z            M. Barry        33.50                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24013   Steel        M. Burke        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22036   Raven        D. Gastley      34.94                1    0    0    0    39.94 1 Q
       22033   Zuzu         N. Schilling    40.22                0    0    0    0    40.22 2 S
       22003   Johnny B     J. Gauntt       40.86                0    0    0    0    40.86 3 S
       22008   Java         S. Silverman    36.26                0    1    0    0    41.26 4 Q
       22023   Piper        S. Silverman    43.84                1    1    0    0    53.84   
       22020   Toni         S. Bricker      46.93                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22007   Bliss        C. Closson      44.47                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22005   Dancer       M. Bell         34.47                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22002   Ellie        B. Janicek      52.03                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22004   Bode         J. Harris       31.21                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22015   Kylie        D. Burke        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22022   Buzz         J. LoPorto      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20001   Phoenix      T. Power        Absent   

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16002   Kraft        L. Abbott       32.66                0    0    0    0    32.66 1 S
       16004   Tempest      J. Reilly       32.82                0    0    0    0    32.82 2 S
       16009   Tokaji       K. Jacobs       45.72                0    0    0    1    Elim   
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Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14001   Targhee      L. Schroeder    34.46                0    0    0    0    34.46 1 S
       14006   Banner       K. Conn         55.14                0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 38.1%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 5/4/2018

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Rory            Bridget Kennedy 40.97    Elim   47.90   52.90    Elim   
 
16      Fly             Lorah Hopkins   49.34    Elim   41.90   46.90    Elim   
 
20      Sequel          Janet Gauntt    30.56   30.56   38.39   38.39   68.95   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (86.18 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Zaidan          Petra Ford      34.82   34.82            Abs     Elim   
20      Rock            Darryl Power             Abs             Abs     Abs    
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Sunday, May 6, 2018
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P08005  Rory         B. Kennedy      40.97                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16006  Fly          L. Hopkins      49.34                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20010  Sequel       J. Gauntt       30.56                0    0    0    0    30.56 1 S
       P20011  Zaidan       P. Ford         34.82                0    0    0    0    34.82 2 S
       P20016  Rock         D. Power        Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, May 5, 2018
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20010  Sequel       J. Gauntt       38.39                0    0    0    0    38.39 1 S
       P20016  Rock         D. Power        Absent   
       P20011  Zaidan       P. Ford         Absent   

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16006  Fly          L. Hopkins      41.90                0    1    0    0    46.90 1 Q

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P08005  Rory         B. Kennedy      47.90                1    0    0    0    52.90 1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%


